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Policy Appendix: Applicable Code List

Obstetrical Policy: ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

This list of codes applies to the Reimbursement Policy titled Obstetrical Policy. Effective Date: October 11, 2021

Applicable Codes

The following list(s) of procedure and/or diagnosis codes is provided for reference purposes only and may not be all inclusive.
The listing of a code does not imply that the service described by the code is a covered or non-covered health service. Benefit
coverage for health services is determined by the member specific benefit plan document and applicable laws that may require
coverage for a specific service. The inclusion of a code does not imply any right to reimbursement or guarantee claim payment.
Other Policies may apply.

This ICD-10 code list contains High Risk/Complication codes and Obstetrical Related codes.

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes
High Risk/Complication
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

A34 B34.2 B97.2 B97.21 B97.29 D53.9 D56.0 D56.1 D56.2
D56.3 D56.5 D56.8 D56.9 D57.00 D57.01 D57.02 D57.03 D57.09
D57.1 D57.20 D57.211 D57.212 D57.213 D57.218 D57.219 D57.40 D57.411

D57.412 D57.413 D57.418 D57.419 D57.42 D57.431 D57.432 D57.433 D57.438
D57.439 D57.44 D57.451 D57.452 D57.453 D57.458 D57.459 D57.80 D57.811
D57.812 D57.813 D57.818 D57.819 E41 E43 F10.10 F10.120 F10.129
F10.130 F10.131 F10.132 F10.139 F10.930 F10.931 F10.932 F10.939 F11.10

F11.120 F11.129 F11.13 F11.20 F11.21 F11.220 F11.221 F11.222 F11.229
F11.23 F11.24 F11.250 F11.251 F11.259 F11.281 F11.282 F11.288 F11.29

F11.90 F12.10 F12.13 F12.20 F12.21 F12.220 F12.221 F12.222 F12.229
F12.23 F12.250 F12.251 F12.259 F12.280 F12.288 F12.29 F12.90 F12.93

F13.10 F13.120 F13.130 F13.131 F13.132 F13.139 F13.20 F13.21 F13.220
F13.221 F13.229 F13.230 F13.231 F13.232 F13.239 F13.24 F13.250 F13.251
F13.259 F13.26 F13.27 F13.280 F13.281 F13.282 F13.288 F13.29 F13.90

F14.10 F14.120 F14.13 F14.20 F14.21 F14.220 F14.221 F14.222 F14.229
F14.23 F14.24 F14.250 F14.251 F14.259 F14.280 F14.281 F14.282 F14.288
F14.29 F14.90 F14.93 F15.10 F15.120 F15.13 F15.20 F15.21 F15.220
F15.221 F15.222 F15.229 F15.23 F15.24 F15.250 F15.251 F15.259 F15.280
F15.281 F15.282 F15.288 F15.29 F15.90 F16.10 F16.120 F16.20 F16.21

F16.220 F16.221 F16.229 F16.24 F16.250 F16.251 F16.259 F16.280 F16.283
F16.288 F16.29 F16.90 F17.200 F17.201 F17.210 F17.211 F17.220 F17.221
F17.290 F17.291 F18.20 F18.21 F18.220 F18.221 F18.229 F18.24 F18.250
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High Risk/Complication
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

F18.251
F19.131
F19.230
F19.27
J12.82
M32.8
M33.19
M34.0
M35.01
M35.0A
M36.0
002.1
003.32
003.5
003.86
004.81
007.0
007.36
008.4
009.00
009.212
009.32
009.519
009.621
009.892
010.013
010.13
010.313
010.43
011.3
012.13
014.00
014.90
016.1
021.2
022.11
022.32
022.53
023.00
023.21

F18.259
F19.132
F19.231
F19.280
M32.0
M32.9
M33.20
M34.1
M35.02
M35.0B
M36.8
002.81
003.33
003.6
003.87
004.82
007.1
007.37
008.5
009.01
009.213
009.33
009.521
009.622
009.893
010.019
010.211
010.319
010.911
011.9
012.20
014.02
014.92
016.2
021.2
022.12
022.33
022.8X1
023.01
023.22

F18.27
F19.139
F19.232
F19.281
M32.10
M33.00
M33.21

M34.2
M35.03
M35.0C

N18.9
002.89
003.34

003.7
003.88
004.83

007.2
007.38

008.6
009.02

009.219
009.40
009.522
009.623
009.899
010.02
010.212
010.32
010.912

012.00
012.21
014.03
014.93

016.3

021.8
022.13
022.40

022.8X2

023.02
023.23
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F18.280
F19.20
F19.239
F19.282
M32.11
M33.01
M33.22
M34.81
M35.04
M35.1
N35.82
002.9
003.35
003.80
003.89
004.84
007.30
007.39
008.7
009.03
009.291
009.41
009.523
009.629
009.90
010.03
010.213
010.33
010.913
012.01
012.22
014.10
015.00
016.9
021.9
022.20
022.41
022.8X3
023.03
023.30

F18.288
F19.21
F19.24
F19.288
M32.12
M33.02
M33.29
M34.82
M35.05
M35.5
N35.92
003.0
003.36
003.81
003.9
004.85
007.31
007.4
008.81
009.10
009.292
009.42
009.529
009.70
009.91
010.111
010.219
010.411
010.919
012.02
012.23
014.12
015.02
020.0
022.00
022.21
022.42
022.8X9
023.10
023.31

F18.29
F19.220
F19.250

F19.29
M32.13
M33.09
M33.90
M34.83
M35.06

M35.8

001.0

003.1
003.37
003.82

004.5
004.86
007.32

008.0
008.82
009.11
009.293
009.43
009.611
009.71
009.92
010.112
010.22
010.412
010.92
012.03

013.1
014.13
015.03

020.8
022.01
022.22
022.43
022.90
023.11
023.32
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F19.10
F19.221
F19.251

F19.90
M32.14
M33.10
M33.91
M34.89
M35.07
M35.81

001.1

003.2
003.38
003.83

004.6
004.87
007.33

008.1
008.83
009.12
009.299
009.511
009.612
009.72
009.93
010.113
010.23
010.413
010.93
012.10

013.2
014.20

015.1

020.9
022.02
022.23
022.50
022.91
023.12
023.33

F19.120
F19.222
F19.259
F53.0
M32.15
M33.11
M33.92
M34.9
M35.08
M35.89
001.9
003.30
003.39
003.84
004.7
004.88
007.34
008.2
008.89
009.13
009.30
009.512
009.613
009.73
010.011
010.119
010.311
010.419
O11.1
012.11
013.3
014.22
015.2
021.0
022.03
022.30
022.51
022.92
023.13
023.40

F19.130
F19.229
F19.26
F53.1
M32.19
M33.12
M33.99
M35.00
M35.09
M35.9
002.0
003.31
003.4
003.85
004.80
004.89
007.35
008.3
008.9
009.211
009.31
009.513
009.619
009.891
010.012
010.12
010.312
010.42
Oo11.2
012.12
013.9
014.23
015.9
021.1
022.10
022.31
022.52
022.93
023.20
023.41

Page 2 of 14

Effective 10/11/2021



High Risk/Complication

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

023.42
023.529
024.011
024.119
024.410
024.811
024.919

026.00

026.21

026.42
026.712
026.821
026.842
026.873

026.93
029.091
029.122
029.213
029.3X9

029.60

029.91
030.013
030.039
030.101
030.122
030.193
030.219
030.291
030.812
030.833

030.93

031.01X1
031.02X3
031.03X5
031.11X0
031.12X2
031.13X4
031.20X9
031.22X1
031.23X3

023.43
023.591
024.012

024.12
024.414
024.812

024.92

026.01

026.22

026.43
026.713
026.822
026.843
026.879
029.011
029.092
029.123
029.219

029.40

029.61

029.92
030.019
030.041
030.102
030.123
030.199
030.221
030.292
030.813
030.839

031.00X0
031.01X2
031.02X4
031.03X9
031.11X1
031.12X3
031.13X5
031.21X0
031.22X2
031.23X4

023.511
023.592
024.013
024.13
024.419
024.813
024.93
026.02
026.23
026.611
026.719
026.823
026.849
026.891
029.012
029.093
029.129
029.291
029.41
029.62
029.93
030.021
030.042
030.103
030.129
030.201
030.222
030.293
030.819
030.891
031.00X1
031.01X3
031.02X5
031.10X0
031.11X2
031.12X4
031.13X9
031.21X1
031.22X3
031.23X5
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023.512
023.593
024.019
024.311
024.420
024.819
025.10
026.03
026.30
026.612
026.72
026.829
026.851
026.892
029.013
029.099
029.191
029.292
029.42
029.63
030.001
030.022
030.043
030.109
030.131
030.202
030.223
030.299
030.821
030.892
031.00X2
031.01X4
031.02X9
031.10X1
031.11X3
031.12X5
031.20X0
031.21X2
031.22X4
031.23X9

023.513
023.599
024.02
024.312
024.424
024.82
025.11
026.10
026.31
026.613
026.73
026.831
026.852
026.893
029.019
029.111
029.192
029.293
029.43
029.8X1
030.002
030.023
030.049
030.111
030.132
030.203
030.229
030.801
030.822
030.893
031.00X3
031.01X5
031.03X0
031.10X2
031.11X4
031.12X9
031.20X1
031.21X3
031.22X5
031.30X0

023.519
023.90
024.03

024.313

024.429
024.83
025.12
026.11
026.32

026.619

026.811

026.832

026.853

026.899

029.021

029.112

029.193

029.299

029.5X1

029.8X2

030.003

030.029

030.091

030.112

030.133

030.209

030.231

030.802

030.823

030.899

031.00x4
031.01X9
031.03X1
031.10X3
031.11X5
031.13X0
031.20X2
031.21X4
031.22X9
031.30X1
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023.521
023.91
024.111
024.319
024.430
024.911
025.13
026.12
026.33
026.62
026.812
026.833
026.859
026.90
029.022
029.113
029.199
029.3X1
029.5X2
029.8X3
030.009
030.031
030.092
030.113
030.139
030.211
030.232
030.803
030.829
030.90
031.00X5
031.02X0
031.03X2
031.10X4
031.11X9
031.13X1
031.20X3
031.21X5
031.23X0
031.30X2

023.522
023.92
024.112
024.32
024.434
024.912
025.2
026.13
026.40
026.63
026.813
026.839
026.86
026.91
029.023
029.119
029.211
029.3X2
029.5X3
029.8X9
030.011
030.032
030.093
030.119
030.191
030.212
030.233
030.809
030.831
030.91
031.00X9
031.02X1
031.03X3
031.10X5
031.12X0
031.13X2
031.20X4
031.21X9
031.23X1
031.30X3

023.523
023.93
024.113
024.33
024.439
024.913
025.3
026.20
026.41
026.711
026.819
026.841
026.872
026.92
029.029
029.121
029.212
029.3X3
029.5X9
029.90
030.012
030.033
030.099
030.121
030.192
030.213
030.239
030.811
030.832
030.92
031.01X0
031.02X2
031.03x4
031.10X9
031.12X1
031.13X3
031.20X5
031.22X0
031.23X2
031.30X4
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High Risk/Complication
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

031.30X5
031.32X0
031.33X2
031.8X14
031.8X29
031.8X91
032.0XX3
032.1XX5
032.3XX0
032.4XX2
032.6XX4
032.8XX9
033.1
033.4XX0
033.5XX2
033.6XX4
034.10
034.32
034.519
034.591
034.71
034.92
035.1XX0
035.2XX2
035.3XX4
035.4XX9
035.6XX1
035.7XX3
035.8XX5
036.0110
036.0122
036.0134
036.0199
036.0921
036.0933
036.0995
036.1120
036.1132
036.1194
036.1919

031.30X9
031.32X1
031.33X3
031.8X15
031.8X30
031.8X92
032.0XX4
032.1XX9
032.3XX1
032.4XX3
032.6XX5
032.9XX0
033.2
033.4XX1
033.5XX3
033.6XX5
034.11
034.33
034.521
034.592
034.72
034.93
035.1XX1
035.2XX3
035.3XX5
035.5XX0
035.6XX2
035.7XX4
035.8XX9
036.0111
036.0123
036.0135
036.0910
036.0922
036.0934
036.0999
036.1121
036.1133
036.1195
036.1920

031.31X0
031.32X2
031.33X4
031.8X19
031.8X31
031.8X93
032.0XX5
032.2XX0
032.3XX2
032.4XX4
032.6XX9
032.9XX1
033.3XX0
033.4XX2
033.5XX4
033.6XX9
034.12
034.40
034.522
034.593
034.73
035.0XX0
035.1XX2
035.2XX4
035.3XX9
035.5XX1
035.6XX3
035.7XX5
035.9XX0
036.0112
036.0124
036.0139
036.0911
036.0923
036.0935
036.1110
036.1122
036.1134
036.1199
036.1921
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031.31X1
031.32X3
031.33X5
031.8X20
031.8X32
031.8X94
032.0XX9
032.2XX1
032.3XX3
032.4XX5
032.8XX0
032.9XX2
033.3XX1
033.4XX3
033.5XX5
033.8
034.13
034.41
034.523
034.599
034.80
035.0XX1
035.1XX3
035.2XX5
035.4XX0
035.5XX2
035.6XX4
035.7XX9
035.9XX1
036.0113
036.0125
036.0190
036.0912
036.0924
036.0939
036.1111
036.1123
036.1135
036.1910
036.1922

031.31X2
031.32X4
031.33X9
031.8X21
031.8X33
031.8X95
032.1XX0
032.2XX2
032.3XX4
032.4XX9
032.8XX1
032.9XX3
033.3XX2
033.4XX4
033.5XX9
033.9
034.218
034.42
034.529
034.60
034.81
035.0XX2
035.1XX4
035.2XX9
035.4XX1
035.5XX3
035.6XX5
035.8XX0
035.9XX2
036.0114
036.0129
036.0191
036.0913
036.0925
036.0990
036.1112
036.1124
036.1139
036.1911
036.1923

031.31X3
031.32X5
031.8X10
031.8X22
031.8X34
031.8X99
032.1XX1
032.2XX3
032.3XX5
032.6XX0
032.8XX2
032.9XX4
033.3XX3
033.4XX5
033.6XX0
034.00
034.22
034.43
034.531
034.61
034.82
035.0XX3
035.1XX5
035.3XX0
035.4XX2
035.5XX4
035.6XX9
035.8XX1
035.9XX3
036.0115
036.0130
036.0192
036.0914
036.0929
036.0991
036.1113
036.1125
036.1190
036.1912
036.1924
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031.31X4
031.32X9
031.8X11
031.8X23
031.8X35
032.0XX0
032.1XX2
032.2XX4
032.3XX9
032.6XX1
032.8XX3
032.9XX5
033.3XX4
033.4XX9
033.6XX1
034.01
034.29
034.511
034.532
034.62
034.83
035.0XX4
035.1XX9
035.3XX1
035.4XX3
035.5XX5
035.7XX0
035.8XX2
035.9XX4
036.0119
036.0131
036.0193
036.0915
036.0930
036.0992
036.1114
036.1129
036.1191
036.1913
036.1925

031.31X5
031.33X0
031.8X12
031.8X24
031.8X39
032.0XX1
032.1XX3
032.2XX5
032.4XX0
032.6XX2
032.8XX4
032.9XX9
033.3XX5
033.5XX0
033.6XX2
034.02
034.30
034.512
034.533
034.63
034.90
035.0XX5
035.2XX0
035.3XX2
035.4XX4
035.5XX9
035.7XX1
035.8XX3
035.9XX5
036.0120
036.0132
036.0194
036.0919
036.0931
036.0993
036.1115
036.1130
036.1192
036.1914
036.1929

031.31X9
031.33X1
031.8X13
031.8X25
031.8X90
032.0XX2
032.1XX4
032.2XX9
032.4XX1
032.6XX3
032.8XX5
033.0
033.3XX9
033.5XX1
033.6XX3
034.03
034.31
034.513
034.539
034.70
034.91
035.0XX9
035.2XX1
035.3XX3
035.4XX5
035.6XX0
035.7XX2
035.8XX4
035.9XX9
036.0121
036.0133
036.0195
036.0920
036.0932
036.0994
036.1119
036.1131
036.1193
036.1915
036.1930
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High Risk/Complication
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

036.1931
036.1993
036.20X5
036.22X0
036.23X2
036.4XX4
036.5119
036.5131
036.5193
036.5915
036.5930
036.5992
036.60X4
036.61X9
036.63X1
036.70X3
036.71X5
036.73X0
036.80X2
036.8124
036.8139
036.8211
036.8223
036.8235
036.8910
036.8922
036.8934
036.8999
036.91X1
036.92X3
036.93X5
040.2XX0
040.3XX2
040.9XX4
041.00X9
041.02X1
041.03X3
041.1015
041.1030
041.1092

036.1932
036.1994
036.20X9
036.22X1
036.23X3
036.4XX5
036.5120
036.5132
036.5194
036.5919
036.5931
036.5993
036.60X5
036.62X0
036.63X2
036.70X4
036.71X9
036.73X1
036.80X3
036.8125
036.8190
036.8212
036.8224
036.8239
036.8911
036.8923
036.8935
036.90X0
036.91X2
036.92X4
036.93X9
040.2XX1
040.3XX3
040.9XX5
041.01X0
041.02X2
041.03x4
041.1019
041.1031
041.1093

036.1933
036.1995
036.21X0
036.22X2
036.23X4
036.4XX9
036.5121
036.5133
036.5195
036.5920
036.5932
036.5994
036.60X9
036.62X1
036.63X3
036.70X5
036.72X0
036.73X2
036.80X4
036.8129
036.8191
036.8213
036.8225
036.8290
036.8912
036.8924
036.8939
036.90X1
036.91X3
036.92X5
040.1XX0
040.2XX2
040.3XX4
040.9XX9
041.01X1
041.02X3
041.03X5
041.1020
041.1032
041.1094
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036.1934
036.1999
036.21X1
036.22X3
036.23X5
036.5110
036.5122
036.5134
036.5199
036.5921
036.5933
036.5995
036.61X0
036.62X2
036.63X4
036.70X9
036.72X1
036.73X3
036.80X5
036.8130
036.8192
036.8214
036.8229
036.8291
036.8913
036.8925
036.8990
036.90X2
036.91X4
036.92X9
040.1XX1
040.2XX3
040.3XX5
041.00X0
041.01X2
041.02X4
041.03X9
041.1021
041.1033
041.1094

036.1935
036.20X0
036.21X2
036.22X4
036.23X9
036.5111
036.5123
036.5135
036.5910
036.5922
036.5934
036.5999
036.61X1
036.62X3
036.63X5
036.71X0
036.72X2
036.73X4
036.80X9
036.8131
036.8193
036.8215
036.8230
036.8292
036.8914
036.8929
036.8991
036.90X3
036.91X5
036.93X0
040.1XX2
040.2XX4
040.3XX9
041.00X1
041.01X3
041.02X5
041.1010
041.1022
041.1034
041.1095

036.1939
036.20X1
036.21X3
036.22X5
036.4XX0
036.5112
036.5124
036.5139
036.5911
036.5923
036.5935
036.60X0
036.61X2
036.62X4
036.63X9
036.71X1
036.72X3
036.73X5
036.8120
036.8132
036.8194
036.8219
036.8231
036.8293
036.8915
036.8930
036.8992
036.90X4
036.91X9
036.93X1
040.1XX3
040.2XX5
040.9XX0
041.00X2
041.01X4
041.02X9
041.1011
041.1023
041.1035
041.1099
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036.1990
036.20X2
036.21X4
036.22X9
036.4XX1
036.5113
036.5125
036.5190
036.5912
036.5924
036.5939
036.60X1
036.61X3
036.62X5
036.70X0
036.71X2
036.72X4
036.73X9
036.8121
036.8133
036.8195
036.8220
036.8232
036.8294
036.8919
036.8931
036.8993
036.90X5
036.92X0
036.93X2
040.1XX4
040.2XX9
040.9XX1
041.00X3
041.01X5
041.03X0
041.1012
041.1024
041.1039
041.1210

036.1991
036.20X3
036.21X5
036.23X0
036.4XX2
036.5114
036.5129
036.5191
036.5913
036.5925
036.5990
036.60X2
036.61X4
036.62X9
036.70X1
036.71X3
036.72X5
036.80X0
036.8122
036.8134
036.8199
036.8221
036.8233
036.8295
036.8920
036.8932
036.8994
036.90X9
036.92X1
036.93X3
040.1XX5
040.3XX0
040.9XX2
041.00x4
041.01X9
041.03X1
041.1013
041.1025
041.1090
041.1211

036.1992
036.20X4
036.21X9
036.23X1
036.4XX3
036.5115
036.5130
036.5192
036.5914
036.5929
036.5991
036.60X3
036.61X5
036.63X0
036.70X2
036.71X4
036.72X9
036.80X1
036.8123
036.8135
036.8210
036.8222
036.8234
036.8299
036.8921
036.8933
036.8995
036.91X0
036.92X2
036.93X4
040.1XX9
040.3XX1
040.9XX3
041.00X5
041.02X0
041.03X2
041.1014
041.1029
041.1091
041.1212
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High Risk/Complication
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

041.1213
041.1225
041.1290
041.1412
041.1424
041.1439
041.8X11
041.8X23
041.8X35
041.90X0
041.91X2
041.92X4
041.93X9
042.112
042.92
043.101
043.122
043.213
043.239
043.90
044.11
045.013
045.099
046.001
046.022
046.8X3
047.1
060.10X2
060.12X4
060.13X9
060.20X1
060.22X3
060.23X5
064.2XX0
064.3XX2
064.4XX4
064.5XX9
064.9XX1
065.3
067.0

041.1214
041.1229
041.1291
041.1413
041.1425
041.1490
041.8X12
041.8X24
041.8X39
041.90X1
041.91X3
041.92X5
042.00
042.113
043.011
043.102
043.123
043.219
043.811
043.91
044.12
045.019
045.8X1
046.002
046.023
046.8X9
047.9
060.10X3
060.12X5
060.14X0
060.20X2
060.22X4
060.23X9
064.2XX1
064.3XX3
064.4XX5
064.8XX0
064.9XX2
065.4
067.8

041.1215
041.1230
041.1292
041.1414
041.1429
041.1491
041.8X13
041.8X25
041.8X90
041.90X2
041.91X4
041.92X9
042.011
042.119
043.012
043.103
043.129
043.221
043.812
043.92
044.13
045.021
045.8X2
046.003
046.029
046.90
048.0
060.10X4
060.12X9
060.14X1
060.20X3
060.22X5
064.1XX0
064.2XX2
064.3XX4
064.4XX9
064.8XX1
064.9XX3
065.8
067.9
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ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

041.1219
041.1231
041.1293
041.1415
041.1430
041.1492
041.8X14
041.8X29
041.8X91
041.90X3
041.91X5
041.93X0
042.012
042.12
043.013
043.109
043.191
043.222
043.813
043.93
045.001
045.022
045.8X3
046.009
046.091
046.91
048.1
060.10X5
060.13X0
060.14X2
060.20X4
060.22X9
064.1XX1
064.2XX3
064.3XX5
064.5XX0
064.8XX2
064.9XX4
065.9
068

041.1220
041.1232
041.1294
041.1419
041.1431
041.1493
041.8X15
041.8X30
041.8X92
041.90x4
041.91X9
041.93X1
042.013
042.90
043.019
043.111
043.192
043.223
043.819
044.00
045.002
045.023
045.8X9
046.011
046.092
046.92
060.00
060.10X9
060.13X1
060.14X3
060.20X5
060.23X0
064.1XX2
064.2XX4
064.3XX9
064.5XX1
064.8XX3
064.9XX5
066.1
069.4XX0

041.1221
041.1233
041.1295
041.1420
041.1432
041.1494
041.8X19
041.8X31
041.8X93
041.90X5
041.92X0
041.93X2
042.019
042.911
043.021
043.112
043.193
043.229
043.891
044.01
045.003
045.029
045.90
046.012
046.093
046.93
060.02
060.12X0
060.13X2
060.14X4
060.20X9
060.23X1
064.1XX3
064.2XX5
064.4XX0
064.5XX2
064.8XX4
064.9XX9
066.2
069.4XX1
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041.1222
041.1234
041.1299
041.1421
041.1433
041.1495
041.8X20
041.8X32
041.8X94
041.90X9
041.92X1
041.93X3
042.02
042.912
043.022
043.113
043.199
043.231
043.892
044.02
045.009
045.091
045.91
046.013
046.099
047.00
060.03
060.12X1
060.13X3
060.14X5
060.22X0
060.23X2
064.1XX4
064.2XX9
064.4XX1
064.5XX3
064.8XX5
065.0
066.40
069.4XX2

041.1223
041.1235
041.1410
041.1422
041.1434
041.1499
041.8X21
041.8X33
041.8X95
041.91X0
041.92X2
041.93X4
042.10
042.913
043.023
043.119
043.211
043.232
043.893
044.03
045.011
045.092
045.92
046.019
046.8X1
047.02
060.10X0
060.12X2
060.13X4
060.14X9
060.22X1
060.23X3
064.1XX5
064.3XX0
064.4XX2
064.5XX4
064.8XX9
065.1
066.41
069.4XX3

041.1224
041.1239
041.1411
041.1423
041.1435
041.8X10
041.8X22
041.8X34
041.8X99
041.91X1
041.92X3
041.93X5
042111
042.919
043.029
043.121
043.212
043.233
043.899
044.10
045.012
045.093
045.93
046.021
046.8X2
047.03
060.10X1
060.12X3
060.13X5
060.20X0
060.22X2
060.23X4
064.1XX9
064.3XX1
064.4XX3
064.5XX5
064.9XX0
065.2
066.6
069.4XX4
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High Risk/Complication

This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.
069.5XX2
069.89X4
069.9XX9

069.4XX5
069.89X0
069.9XX2
070.9
071.89
075.82
086.01
086.20
087.2
088.02
088.212
088.32
090.1
091.012
091.12
092.012
092.12
092.79
098.112
098.22
098.412
098.52
098.712
098.82
099.012
099.12
099.281
099.314
099.331
099.344
099.412
099.52
099.712
099.824
099.844
09A.12
09A.312
09A.42
P05.9
R10.32

069.4XX9
069.89X1
069.9XX3
o71.2
071.9
075.89
086.02
086.21
087.3
088.03
088.213
088.33
090.2
091.013
091.13
092.013
092.13
094
098.113
098.23
098.413
098.53
098.713
098.83
099.013
099.13
099.282
099.315
099.332
099.345
099.413
099.53
099.713
099.825
099.845
09A.13
09A.313
09A.43
R10.0
R10.33

069.5XX0
069.89X2
069.9XX4
071.3
072.0
076
086.03
086.22
087.4
088.111
088.219
088.811
090.3
091.019
091.211
092.019
092.20
098.011
098.119
098.311
098.419
098.611
098.719
098.911
099.019
099.210
099.283
099.320
099.333
099.350
099.419
099.611
099.719
099.830
099.891
09A.211
09A.319
0O9A.511
R10.10
R10.811
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ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

069.5XX1
069.89X3
069.9XX5
0o71.4
0721
077.0
086.04
086.29
087.8
088.112
088.22
088.812
090.5
091.02
091.212
092.02
092.29
098.012
098.12
098.312
098.42
098.612
098.72
098.912
099.02
099.211
099.284
099.321
099.334
099.351
099.42
099.612
099.72
099.834
099.892
09A.212
09A.32
09A.512
R10.11
R10.812

071.5
0722
o771
086.09
086.4
087.9
088.113
088.23
088.813
090.6
091.03
091.213
092.03
092.3
098.013
098.13
098.313
098.43
098.613
098.73
098.913
099.03
099.212
099.285
099.322
099.335
099.352
099.43
099.613
099.73
099.835
099.893
09A.213
09A.33
09A.513
R10.12
R10.813

069.5XX3
069.89X5

070.0
071.6
072.3
077.8
086.11
086.81
088.011
088.119
088.311
088.819
090.81
091.111
091.219
092.111
092.4
098.019
098.211
098.319
098.511
098.619
098.811
098.919
099.111
099.213
099.310
099.323
099.340
099.353
099.511
099.619
099.810
099.840
09A.111
09A.219
09A.411
09A.519
R10.13
R10.814
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069.5XX4
069.89X9

070.1
o71.7
073.0
077.9
086.12
086.89
088.012
088.12
088.312
088.82
090.89
091.112
091.22
092.112
092.5
098.02
098.212
098.32
098.512
098.62
098.812
098.92
099.112
099.214
099.311
099.324
099.341
099.354
099.512
099.62
099.814
099.841
09A.112
09A.22
09A.412
09A.52
R10.2
R10.815

069.5XX5
069.9XX0

070.3
071.81
073.1
085
086.13
087.0
088.013
088.13
088.313
088.83
090.9
091.113
091.23
092.113
092.6
098.03
098.213
098.33
098.513
098.63
098.813
098.93
099.113
099.215
099.312
099.325
099.342
099.355
099.513
099.63
099.815
099.842
09A.113
09A.23
09A.413
09A.53
R10.30
R10.816

069.5XX9
069.9XX1

070.4
071.82
075.5
086.00
086.19
087.1
088.019
088.211
088.319
090.0
091.011
091.119
092.011
092.119
092.70
098.111
098.219
098.411
098.519
098.711
098.819
099.011
099.119
099.280
099.313
099.330
099.343
099.411
099.519
099.711
099.820
099.843
09A.119
09A.311
09A.419
P01.5
R10.31
R10.817
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High Risk/Complication

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes for complications or high risk.

R10.819

R10.84
R19.04
R19.34
uo7.0
Z33.2
268.44

R10.821
R10.9
R19.05
R19.35
uo7.1
268.35
268.45

Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.

A34
000.91
003.0
003.36
003.81
003.9
004.85
007.31
007.4
008.81
009.10
009.292
009.42
009.529
009.70
009.822
009.92
010.019
010.211
010.319
010.911
0114
012.10
012.23
014.00
014.22
015.00
016.4
021.8
022.13

A92.5
001.0
003.1
003.37
003.82
004.5
004.86
007.32
008.0
008.82
009.11
009.293
009.43
009.611
009.71
009.823
009.93
010.02
010.212
010.32
010.912
011.5
012.11
012.24
014.02
014.23
015.02
016.5
021.9
022.20

R10.822
R16.0
R19.06
R19.36
Z03.818
268.36
786.16

F53.0
001.1
003.2
003.38
003.83
004.6
004.87
007.33
008.1
008.83
009.12
009.299
009.511
009.612
009.72
009.829
009.A0
010.03
010.213
010.33
010.913
011.9
012.12
012.25
014.03
014.24
015.03
016.9
022.00
022.21
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R10.823
R16.1
R19.07
R19.37
Z11.52
268.37
786.718

R10.824
R16.2
R19.09
R19.8
Z11.59
268.38

R10.825
R19.00
R19.30
R76.0
Z720.821
Z68.39

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

F53.1
001.9
003.30
003.39
003.84
004.7
004.88
007.34
008.2
008.89
009.13
009.30
009.512
009.613
009.73
009.891
009.A1
010.111
010.219
010.411
010.919
012.00
012.13
013.1
014.04
014.25
015.1
020.0
022.01
022.22

000.00
002.0
003.31
003.4
003.85
004.80
004.89
007.35
008.3
008.9
009.211
009.31
009.513
009.619
009.811
009.892
009.A2
010.112
010.22
010.412
010.92
012.01
012.14
013.2
014.05
014.90
015.2
020.8
022.02
022.23

000.01
002.1
003.32
003.5
003.86
004.81
007.0
007.36
008.4
009.00
009.212
009.32
009.519
009.621
009.812
009.893
009.A3
010.113
010.23
010.413
010.93
012.02
012.15
013.3
014.10
014.92
015.9
020.9
022.03
022.30
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R10.826
R19.01
R19.31
R76.8

720.822
268.41

000.80
002.81
003.33
003.6
003.87
004.82
007.1
007.37
008.5
009.01
009.213
009.33
009.521
009.622
009.813
009.899
010.011
010.119
010.311
010.419
0111
012.03
012.20
013.4
014.12
014.93
016.1
021.0
022.10
022.31

R10.827
R19.02
R19.32
R76.9
Z720.828
268.42

000.81
002.89
003.34
003.7
003.88
004.83
007.2
007.38
008.6
009.02
009.219
009.40
009.522
009.623
009.819
009.90
010.012
010.12
010.312
010.42
011.2
012.04
012.21
013.5
014.13
014.94
016.2
021.1
022.11
022.32

R10.829
R19.03
R19.33
R90.89

Z21
268.43

000.90
002.9
003.35
003.80
003.89
004.84
007.30
007.39
008.7
009.03
009.291
009.41
009.523
009.629
009.821
009.91
010.013
010.13
010.313
010.43
011.3
012.05
012.22
013.9
014.20
014.95
016.3
021.2
022.12
022.33
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Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.

022.40
022.8X2
023.02
023.23
023.511
023.592
024.013
024.13
024.415
024.439
024.913
025.3
026.20
026.41
026.613
026.73
026.831
026.852
026.893
028.3
029.021
029.112
029.193
029.299
029.5X1
029.8X2
030.003
030.029
030.091
030.112
030.133
030.209
030.231
030.802
030.823
030.899
031.00X4
031.01X9
031.03X1
031.10X3

022.41
022.8X3
023.03
023.30
023.512
023.593
024.019
024.311
024.419
024.811
024.919
026.00
026.21
026.42
026.619
026.811
026.832
026.853
026.899
028.4
029.022
029.113
029.199
029.3X1
029.5X2
029.8X3
030.009
030.031
030.092
030.113
030.139
030.211
030.232
030.803
030.829
030.90
031.00X5
031.02X0
031.03X2
031.10X4

022.42
022.8X9
023.10
023.31
023.513
023.599
024.02
024.312
024.420
024.812
024.92
026.01
026.22
026.43
026.62
026.812
026.833
026.859
026.90
028.5
029.023
029.119
029.211
029.3X2
029.5X3
029.8X9
030.011
030.032
030.093
030.119
030.191
030.212
030.233
030.809
030.831
030.91
031.00X9
031.02X1
031.03X3
031.10X5
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ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

022.43
022.90
023.11
023.32
023.519
023.90
024.03
024.313
024.424
024.813
024.93
026.02
026.23
026.50
026.63
026.813
026.839
026.86
026.91
028.8
029.029
029.121
029.212
029.3X3
029.5X9
029.90
030.012
030.033
030.099
030.121
030.192
030.213
030.239
030.811
030.832
030.92
031.01X0
031.02X2
031.03X4
031.10X9

022.50
022.91
023.12
023.33
023.521
023.91
024.111
024.319
024.425
024.819
025.10
026.03
026.30
026.51
026.711
026.819
026.841
026.872
026.92
028.9
029.091
029.122
029.213
029.3X9
029.60
029.91
030.013
030.039
030.101
030.122
030.193
030.219
030.291
030.812
030.833
030.93
031.01X1
031.02X3
031.03X5
031.11X0

022.51
022.92
023.13
023.40
023.522
023.92
024.112
024.32
024.429
024.82
025.11
026.10
026.31
026.52
026.712
026.821
026.842
026.873
026.93
029.011
029.092
029.123
029.219
029.40
029.61
029.92
030.019
030.041
030.102
030.123
030.199
030.221
030.292
030.813
030.839
031.00X0
031.01X2
031.02X4
031.03X9
031.11X1
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022.52
022.93
023.20
023.41
023.523
023.93
024.113
024.33
024.430
024.83
025.12
026.11
026.32
026.53
026.713
026.822
026.843
026.879
028.0
029.012
029.093
029.129
029.291
029.41
029.62
029.93
030.021
030.042
030.103
030.129
030.201
030.222
030.293
030.819
030.891
031.00X1
031.01X3
031.02X5
031.10X0
031.11X2

022.53
023.00
023.21
023.42
023.529
024.011
024.119
024.410
024.434
024.911
025.13
026.12
026.33
026.611
026.719
026.823
026.849
026.891
028.1
029.013
029.099
029.191
029.292
029.42
029.63
030.001
030.022
030.043
030.109
030.131
030.202
030.223
030.299
030.821
030.892
031.00X2
031.01X4
031.02X9
031.10X1
031.11X3

022.8X1
023.01
023.22
023.43
023.591
024.012
024.12
024.414
024.435
024.912
025.2
026.13
026.40
026.612
026.72
026.829
026.851
026.892
028.2
029.019
029.111
029.192
029.293
029.43
029.8X1
030.002
030.023
030.049
030.111
030.132
030.203
030.229
030.801
030.822
030.893
031.00X3
031.01X5
031.03X0
031.10X2
031.11X4
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Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.

031.11X5
031.13X0
031.20X2
031.21X4
031.22X9
031.30X0
031.31X1
031.32X3
031.33X5
031.8X20
031.8X32
031.8X94
032.0XX9
032.2XX1
032.3XX3
032.4XX5
032.8XX0
032.9XX2
033.3XX1
033.4XX3
033.5XX5
033.7XX0
034.00
034.212
034.40
034.522
034.593
034.73
035.0XX0
035.1XX1
035.2XX3
035.3XX5
035.5XX0
035.6XX2
035.7XX4
035.8XX9
036.0111
036.0123
036.0135
036.0910

031.11X9
031.13X1
031.20X3
031.21X5
031.23X0
031.30X1
031.31X2
031.32X4
031.33X9
031.8X21
031.8X33
031.8X95
032.1XX0
032.2XX2
032.3XX4
032.4XX9
032.8XX1
032.9XX3
033.3XX2
033.4XX4
033.5XX9
033.7XX1
034.01
034.218
034.41
034.523
034.599
034.80
035.0XX1
035.1XX2
035.2XX4
035.3XX9
035.5XX1
035.6XX3
035.7XX5
035.9XX0
036.0112
036.0124
036.0139
036.0911

031.12X0
031.13X2
031.20X4
031.21X9
031.23X1
031.30X2
031.31X3
031.32X5
031.8X10
031.8X22
031.8X34
031.8X99
032.1XX1
032.2XX3
032.3XX5
032.6XX0
032.8XX2
032.9XX4
033.3XX3
033.4XX5
033.6XX0
033.7XX2
034.02
034.219
034.42
034.529
034.60
034.81
035.0XX1
035.1XX3
035.2XX5
035.4XX0
035.5XX2
035.6XX4
035.7XX9
035.9XX1
036.0113
036.0125
036.0190
036.0912

Obstetrical Policy: ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

UnitedHealthcare Oxford Policy Appendix: Applicable Code List

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

031.12X1
031.13X3
031.20X5
031.22X0
031.23X2
031.30X3
031.31X4
031.32X9
031.8X11
031.8X23
031.8X35
032.0XX0
032.1XX2
032.2XX4
032.3XX9
032.6XX1
032.8XX3
032.9XX5
033.3XX4
033.4XX9
033.6XX1
033.7XX3
034.03
034.22
034.43
034.531
034.61
034.82
035.0XX2
035.1XX4
035.2XX9
035.4XX1
035.5XX3
035.6XX5
035.8XX0
035.9XX2
036.0114
036.0129
036.0191
036.0913

031.12X2
031.13X4
031.20X9
031.22X1
031.23X3
031.30X4
031.31X5
031.33X0
031.8X12
031.8X24
031.8X39
032.0XX1
032.1XX3
032.2XX5
032.4XX0
032.6XX2
032.8XX4
032.9XX9
033.3XX5
033.5XX0
033.6XX2
033.7XX4
034.10
034.29
034.511
034.532
034.62
034.83
035.0XX3
035.1XX5
035.3XX0
035.4XX2
035.5XX4
035.6XX9
035.8XX1
035.9XX3
036.0115
036.0130
036.0192
036.0914

031.12X3
031.13X5
031.21X0
031.22X2
031.23X4
031.30X5
031.31X9
031.33X1
031.8X13
031.8X25
031.8X90
032.0XX2
032.1XX4
032.2XX9
032.4XX1
032.6XX3
032.8XX5
033.0
033.3XX9
033.5XX1
033.6XX3
033.7XX5
034.11
034.30
034.512
034.533
034.63
034.90
035.0XX4
035.1XX9
035.3XX1
035.4XX3
035.5XX5
035.7XX0
035.8XX2
035.9XX4
036.0119
036.0131
036.0193
036.0915
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031.12X4
031.13X9
031.21X1
031.22X3
031.23X5
031.30X9
031.32X0
031.33X2
031.8X14
031.8X29
031.8X91
032.0XX3
032.1XX5
032.3XX0
032.4XX2
032.6XX4
032.8XX9
033.1
033.4XX0
033.5XX2
033.6XX4
033.7XX9
034.12
034.31
034.513
034.539
034.70
034.91
035.0XX5
035.2XX0
035.3XX2
035.4XX4
035.5XX9
035.7XX1
035.8XX3
035.9XX5
036.0120
036.0132
036.0194
036.0919

031.12X5
031.20X0
031.21X2
031.22X4
031.23X9
031.31X0
031.32X1
031.33X3
031.8X15
031.8X30
031.8X92
032.0XX4
032.1XX9
032.3XX1
032.4XX3
032.6XX5
032.9XX0
033.2
033.4XX1
033.5XX3
033.6XX5
033.8
034.13
034.32
034.519
034.591
034.71
034.92
035.0XX9
035.2XX1
035.3XX3
035.4XX5
035.6XX0
035.7XX2
035.8XX4
035.9XX9
036.0121
036.0133
036.0195
036.0920

031.12X9
031.20X1
031.21X3
031.22X5
031.30X0
031.31X1
031.32X2
031.33X4
031.8X19
031.8X31
031.8X93
032.0XX5
032.2XX0
032.3XX2
032.4XX4
032.6XX9
032.9XX1
033.3XX0
033.4XX2
033.5XX4
033.6XX9
033.9
034.211
034.33
034.521
034.592
034.72
034.93
035.1XX0
035.2XX2
035.3XX4
035.4XX9
035.6XX1
035.7XX3
035.8XX5
036.0110
036.0122
036.0134
036.0199
036.0921
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Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.

036.0922
036.0934
036.0999
036.1121
036.1133
036.1195
036.1920
036.1932
036.1994
036.20X9
036.22X1
036.23X3
036.4XX5
036.5120
036.5132
036.5194
036.5919
036.5931
036.5993
036.60X5
036.62X0
036.63X2
036.70X4
036.71X5
036.73X0
036.80X2
036.8124
036.8139
036.8211
036.8223
036.8235
036.8910
036.8922
036.8934
036.8999
036.91X1
036.92X3
036.93X5
040.2XX0
040.3XX2

036.0923
036.0935
036.1110
036.1122
036.1134
036.1199
036.1921

036.1933
036.1995
036.21X0
036.22X2
036.23X4
036.4XX9
036.5121

036.5133
036.5195
036.5920
036.5932
036.5994
036.60X9
036.62X1
036.63X3
036.70X5
036.71X9
036.73X1
036.80X3
036.8125
036.8190
036.8212
036.8224
036.8239
036.8911

036.8923
036.8935
036.90X0
036.91X2
036.92X4
036.93X9
040.2XX1
040.3XX3

036.0924
036.0939
036.1111
036.1123
036.1135
036.1910
036.1922
036.1934
036.1999
036.21X1
036.22X3
036.23X5
036.5110
036.5122
036.5134
036.5199
036.5921
036.5933
036.5995
036.61X0
036.62X2
036.63X4
036.70X5
036.72X0
036.73X2
036.80X4
036.8129
036.8191
036.8213
036.8225
036.8290
036.8912
036.8924
036.8939
036.90X1
036.91X3
036.92X5
040.1XX0
040.2XX2
040.3XX4
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036.0925
036.0990
036.1112
036.1124
036.1139
036.1911
036.1923
036.1935
036.20X0
036.21X2
036.22X4
036.23X9
036.5111
036.5123
036.5135
036.5910
036.5922
036.5934
036.5999
036.61X1
036.62X3
036.63X5
036.70X9
036.72X1
036.73X3
036.80X5
036.8130
036.8192
036.8214
036.8229
036.8291
036.8913
036.8925
036.8990
036.90X2
036.91X4
036.92X9
040.1XX1
040.2XX3
040.3XX5

036.0929
036.0991

036.1113
036.1125
036.1190
036.1912
036.1924
036.1939
036.20X1
036.21X3
036.22X5
036.4XX0
036.5112
036.5124
036.5139
036.5911

036.5923
036.5935
036.60X0
036.61X2
036.62X4
036.63X9
036.71X0
0836.72X2
036.73X4
036.80X9
036.8131

036.8193
036.8215
036.8230
036.8292
036.8914
036.8929
036.8991

036.90X3
036.91X5
036.93X0
040.1XX2
040.2XX4
040.3XX9

036.0930
036.0992
036.1114
036.1129
036.1191
036.1913
036.1925
036.1990
036.20X2
036.21X4
036.22X9
036.4XX1
036.5113
036.5125
036.5190
036.5912
036.5924
036.5939
036.60X1
036.61X3
036.62X5
036.70X0
036.71X1
036.72X3
036.73X5
036.8120
036.8132
036.8194
036.8219
036.8231
036.8293
036.8915
036.8930
036.8992
036.90X4
036.91X9
036.93X1
040.1XX3
040.2XX5
040.9XX0

©1996-2021, Oxford Health Plans, LLC

036.0931

036.0993
036.1115
036.1130
036.1192
036.1914
036.1929
036.1991

036.20X3
036.21X5
036.23X0
036.4XX2
036.5114
036.5129
036.5191

036.5913
036.5925
036.5990
036.60X2
036.61X4
036.62X9
036.70X1
036.71X2
036.72X4
036.73X9
036.8121

036.8133
036.8195
036.8220
036.8232
036.8294
036.8919
036.8931

036.8993
036.90X5
036.92X0
036.93X2
040.1XX4
040.2XX9
040.9XX1

036.0932
036.0994
036.1119
036.1131
036.1193
036.1915
036.1930
036.1992
036.20X4
036.21X9
036.23X1
036.4XX3
036.5115
036.5130
036.5192
036.5914
036.5929
036.5991
036.60X3
036.61X5
036.63X0
036.70X2
036.71X3
036.72X5
036.80X0
036.8122
036.8134
036.8199
036.8221
036.8233
036.8295
036.8920
036.8932
036.8994
036.90X9
036.92X1
036.93X3
040.1XX5
040.3XX0
040.9XX2

036.0933
036.0995
036.1120
036.1132
036.1194
036.1919
036.1931

036.1993
036.20X5
036.22X0
036.23X2
036.4XX4
036.5119
036.5131

036.5193
036.5915
036.5930
036.5992
036.60X4
036.61X9
036.63X1
036.70X3
036.71X4
036.72X9
036.80X1
036.8123
036.8135
036.8210
036.8222
036.8234
036.8299
036.8921

036.8933
036.8995
036.91X0
036.92X2
036.93X4
040.1XX9
040.3XX1
040.9XX3
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ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes
Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.
040.9XX4 | 040.9XX5 | O40.9XX9  041.00X0 041.00X1 041.00X2 041.00X3 041.00X4 041.00X5

041.00X9 041.01X0 041.01X1 041.01X2 041.01X3 041.01X4 041.01X5 041.01X9 041.02X0
041.02X1 041.02X2 041.02X3 041.02X4 041.02X5 041.02X9 041.03X0 041.03X1 041.03X2
041.03X3 041.03X4 041.03X5 041.03X9 041.1010 041.1011 041.1012 041.1013 041.1014
041.1015 041.1019 041.1020 041.1021 041.1022 041.1023 041.1024 041.1025 041.1029
041.1030 041.1031 041.1032 041.1033 041.1034 041.1035 041.1039 041.1090 041.1091
041.1092 041.1093 041.1094 041.1095 041.1099 041.1210 041.1211 041.1212 041.1213
041.1214 041.1215 041.1219 041.1220 041.1221 041.1222 041.1223 041.1224 041.1225
041.1229 041.1230 041.1231 041.1232 041.1233 041.1234 041.1235 041.1239 041.1290
041.1291 041.1292 041.1293 041.1294 041.1295 041.1299 041.1410 041.1411 041.1412
041.1413 041.1414 041.1415 041.1419 041.1420 041.1421 041.1422 041.1423 041.1424
041.1425 041.1429 041.1430 041.1431 041.1432 041.1433 041.1434 041.1435 041.1439
041.1490 041.1491 041.1492 041.1493 041.1494 041.1495 041.1499 041.8X10 041.8X11
041.8X12 041.8X13 041.8X14 041.8X15 041.8X19 041.8X20 041.8X21 041.8X22 041.8X23
041.8X24 041.8X25 041.8X29 041.8X30 041.8X31 041.8X32 041.8X33 041.8X34 041.8X35
041.8X39 041.8X90 041.8X91 041.8X92 041.8X93 041.8X94 041.8X95 041.8X99 041.90X0
041.90X1 041.90X2 041.90X3 041.90x4 041.90X5 041.90X9 041.91X0 041.91X1 041.91X2
041.91X3 041.91X4 041.91X5 041.91X9 041.92X0 041.92X1 041.92X2 041.92X3 041.92X4
041.92X5 041.92X9 041.93X0 041.93X1 041.93X2 041.93X3 041.93X4 041.93X5 041.93X9
042.00 042.011 042.012 042.013 042.019 042.02 042.10 042.111 042.112
042.113 042.119 042.12 042.90 042.911 042.912 042.913 042.919 042.92
043.011 043.012 043.013 043.019 043.021 043.022 043.023 043.029 043.101
043.102 043.103 043.109 043.111 043.112 043.113 043.119 043.121 043.122
043.123 043.129 043.191 043.192 043.193 043.199 043.211 043.212 043.213
043.219 043.221 043.222 043.223 043.229 043.231 043.232 043.233 043.239
043.811 043.812 043.813 043.819 043.891 043.892 043.893 043.899 043.90

043.91 043.92 043.93 044.00 044.01 044.02 044.03 044.10 044.11
044.12 044.13 044.20 044.21 044.22 044.23 044.30 044.31 044.32
044.33 044.40 044.41 044.42 044.43 044.50 044.51 044.52 044.53

045.001 045.002 045.003 045.009 045.011 045.012 045.013 045.019 045.021
045.022 045.023 045.029 045.091 045.092 045.093 045.099 045.8X1 045.8X2
045.8X3 045.8X9 045.90 045.91 045.92 045.93 046.001 046.002 046.003
046.009 046.011 046.012 046.013 046.019 046.021 046.022 046.023 046.029
046.091 046.092 046.093 046.099 046.8X1 046.8X2 046.8X3 046.8X9 046.90
046.91 046.92 046.93 047.00 047.02 047.03 0471 047.9 048.0
048.1 060.00 060.02 060.03 060.10X0 = 060.10X1 060.10X2 | 060.10X3 | 0O60.10X4
060.10X5 | 060.10X9 | 060.12X0 | 060.12X1 060.12X2 | 060.12X3  060.12X4 | 060.12X5 | 060.12X9
060.13X0 | 060.13X1 060.13X2 | 060.13X3  060.13X4 | 060.13X5 | 060.13X9  060.14X0 = 060.14X1
060.14X2 | 060.14X3  060.14X4 | 060.14X5 | 060.14X9  060.20X0 = 060.20X1 060.20X2 | 060.20X3
060.20X4 | 060.20X5  060.20X9 | 060.22X0 | 060.22X1 060.22X2 | 060.22X3  060.22X4 | 060.22X5
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Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.

060.22X9
061.1
062.9
064.0XX4
064.1XX9
064.3XX1
064.4XX3
064.5XX5
064.9XX0
065.2
066.3
067.9
069.1XX0
069.2XX2
069.3XX4
069.4XX9
069.81X1
069.82X3
069.89X5
070.0
071.00
o71.7
073.0
o74.7
075.81
080
086.11
086.81
088.011
088.119
088.311
088.819
089.5
090.5
091.02
091.212
092.02
092.29
098.012
098.12

060.23X0
061.8
063.0
064.0XX5
064.2XX0
064.3XX2
064.4XX4
064.5XX9
064.9XX1
065.3
066.40
068
069.1XX1
069.2XX3
069.3XX5
069.5XX0
069.81X2
069.82X4
069.89X9
070.1
071.02
071.81
073.1
074.8
075.82
082
086.12
086.89
088.012
088.12
088.312
088.82
089.6
090.6
091.03
091.213
092.03
092.3
098.013
098.13

060.23X1
061.9
063.1
064.0XX9
064.2XX1
064.3XX3
064.4XX5
064.8XX0
064.9XX2
065.4
066.41
069.0XX0
069.1XX2
069.2XX4
069.3XX9
069.5XX1
069.81X3
069.82X5
069.9XX0
070.20
071.03
071.82
074.0
074.9
075.89
085
086.13
087.0
088.013
088.13
088.313
088.83
089.8
090.81
091.111
091.219
092.111
092.4
098.019
008.211
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060.23X2
062.0
063.2
064.1XX0
064.2XX2
064.3XX4
064.4XX9
064.8XX1
064.9XX3
065.5
066.5
069.0XX1
069.1XX3
069.2XX5
069.4XX0
069.5XX2
069.81X4
069.82X9
069.9XX1
070.21
0o71.1
071.89
074.1
075.0
075.9
086.00
086.19
087.1
088.019
088.211
088.319
089.01
089.9
090.89
091.112
091.22
092.112
092.5
098.02
008.212

060.23X3
062.1
063.9
064.1XX1
064.2XX3
064.3XX5
064.5XX0
064.8XX2
064.9XX4
065.8
066.6
069.0XX2
069.1XX4
069.2XX9
069.4XX1
069.5XX3
069.81X5
069.89X0
069.9XX2
070.22
071.2
071.9
074.2
075.1
076
086.01
086.20
087.2
088.02
088.212
088.32
089.09
090.0
090.9
091.113
091.23
092.113
092.6
098.03
008.213

060.23X4
062.2
064.0XX0
064.1XX2
064.2XX4
064.3XX9
064.5XX1
064.8XX3
064.9XX5
065.9
066.8
069.0XX3
069.1XX5
069.3XX0
069.4XX2
069.5XX4
069.81X9
069.89X1
069.9XX3
070.23
071.3
072.0
074.3
075.2
077.0
086.02
086.21
087.3
088.03
088.213
088.33
089.1
090.1
091.011
091.119
092.011
092.119
092.70
098.111
008.219
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060.23X5
062.3
064.0XX1
064.1XX3
064.2XX5
064.4XX0
064.5XX2
064.8XX4
064.9XX9
066.0
066.9
069.0XX4
069.1XX9
069.3XX1
069.4XX3
069.5XX5
069.82X0
069.89X2
069.9XX4
070.3
071.4
072.1
074.4
075.3
o77.1
086.03
086.22
087.4
088.111
088.219
088.811
089.2
090.2
091.012
091.12
092.012
092.12
092.79
098.112
008.22

060.23X9
062.4
064.0XX2
064.1XX4
064.2XX9
064.4XX1
064.5XX3
064.8XX5
065.0
066.1
067.0
069.0XX5
069.2XX0
069.3XX2
069.4XX4
069.5XX9
069.82X1
069.89X3
069.9XX5
070.4
071.5
0722
074.5
075.4
077.8
086.04
086.29
087.8
088.112
088.22
088.812
089.3
090.3
091.013
091.13
092.013
092.13
094
098.113
008.23

061.0
062.8
064.0XX3
064.1XX5
064.3XX0
064.4XX2
064.5XX4
064.8XX9
065.1
066.2
067.8
069.0XX9
069.2XX1
069.3XX3
069.4XX5
069.81X0
069.82X2
069.89X4
069.9XX9
070.9
071.6
072.3
074.6
075.5
077.9
086.09
086.4
087.9
088.113
088.23
088.813
089.4
090.4
091.019
091.211
092.019
092.20
008.011
098.119
008.311
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Obstetrical Related
This list identifies ICD-10 diagnosis codes related to obstetrics.

008.312
008.42
098.612
0908.72
008.912
099.02
099.211
0099.284
099.320
099.333
099.350
099.419
099.611
099.719
099.830
099.89
09A.13
09A.313
09A.43
Z03.73
Z34.00
Z34.91
Z37.51
Z37.64
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008.313
098.43
098.613
098.73
0098.913
099.03
0099.212
0099.285
099.321
0099.334
099.351
099.42
099.612
099.72
099.834
099.891
09A.211
09A.319
O9A.511
Z03.74
Z34.01
Z734.92
Z37.52
Z37.69

008.319
008.511
098.619
008.811
008.919
099.111
099.213
0099.285
099.322
099.335
099.352
099.43
099.613
099.73
099.835
099.892
09A.212
09A.32
09A.512
Z03.75
Z34.02
Z34.93
Z37.53
Z37.7

ICD-10 Diagnosis Codes

098.32
008.512
098.62
008.812
098.92
099.112
099.214
099.310
099.323
099.340
099.353
099.511
099.619
099.810
099.840
099.893
09A.213
09A.33
09A.513
Z03.79
Z34.03
Z37.0
Z37.54
Z37.9

098.33
0098.513
098.63
0098.813
098.93
099.113
099.215
099.311
099.324
099.341
0099.354
099.512
099.62
099.814
099.841
0O9A.111
09A.219
09A.411
09A.519
Z32.00
Z34.80
Z37.1
Z37.59
Z39.0

098.411
098.519
098.711
008.819
099.011
099.119
099.280
099.312
099.325
009.342
099.355
099.513
099.63
099.815
099.842
09A.112
009A.22
09A.412
009A.52
Z32.01
Z34.81
Z37.2
Z37.60
Z39.1

008.412
008.52
098.712
008.82
099.012
099.12
099.281
099.313
099.330
0099.343
099.411
099.519
099.711
099.820
099.843
09A.113
09A.23
09A.413
09A.53
Z33.1
Z34.82
Z37.3
Z37.61
Z39.2

008.413
0098.53
098.713
0098.83
099.013
099.13
009.282
099.314
099.331
009.344
0099.412
099.52
0099.712
0099.824
099.844
09A.119
09A.311
09A.419
Z03.71
Z33.2
Z34.83
Z37.4
Z37.62

0098.419
008.611
098.719
008.911
099.019
099.210
0099.283
099.315
099.332
0099.345
099.413
099.53
099.713
099.825
099.845
09A.12
09A.312
09A.42
Z03.72
Z33.3
Z34.90
Z37.50
Z37.63
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